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PROVINCIA: SEGOVIA
CUERPO: 0590 - PROFESORES DE ENSEÑANZA SECUNDARIA

ESPECIALIDAD: 011 - INGLES
TRIBUNAL: 1

TRIBUNAL: 2

TRIBUNAL: 3

TRIBUNAL: 4

TRIBUNAL: 5

TRIBUNAL: 6

TRIBUNAL: 7

TRIBUNAL: 8

TRIBUNAL: 9

TRIBUNAL: 10

TRIBUNAL: 11

La Albuera. Av. Don Juan de Borbón, 23 (40004 - Segovia   )

La Albuera. Av. Don Juan de Borbón, 23 (40004 - Segovia   )

La Albuera. Av. Don Juan de Borbón, 23 (40004 - Segovia   )

La Albuera. Av. Don Juan de Borbón, 23 (40004 - Segovia   )

La Albuera. Av. Don Juan de Borbón, 23 (40004 - Segovia   )

La Albuera. Av. Don Juan de Borbón, 23 (40004 - Segovia   )

La Albuera. Av. Don Juan de Borbón, 23 (40004 - Segovia   )

La Albuera. Av. Don Juan de Borbón, 23 (40004 - Segovia   )

María Moliner. Calle Ávila, 1 (40004 - Segovia   )

María Moliner. Calle Ávila, 1 (40004 - Segovia   )

María Moliner. Calle Ávila, 1 (40004 - Segovia   )

 Ubicacion: 

 Ubicacion: 

 Ubicacion: 

 Ubicacion: 

 Ubicacion: 

 Ubicacion: 

 Ubicacion: 

 Ubicacion: 

 Ubicacion: 

 Ubicacion: 

 Ubicacion: 

921420879

921420879

921420879

921420879

921420879

921420879

921420879

921420879

921427011

921427011

921427011

 Teléfono:  

 Teléfono:  

 Teléfono:  

 Teléfono:  

 Teléfono:  

 Teléfono:  

 Teléfono:  

 Teléfono:  

 Teléfono:  

 Teléfono:  

 Teléfono:  

Libre y reserva discapacidad

Libre y reserva discapacidad

Libre y reserva discapacidad

Libre y reserva discapacidad

Libre y reserva discapacidad

Libre y reserva discapacidad

Libre y reserva discapacidad

Libre y reserva discapacidad

Libre y reserva discapacidad

Libre y reserva discapacidad

Libre y reserva discapacidad

 Acceso 

 Acceso 

 Acceso 

 Acceso 

 Acceso 

 Acceso 

 Acceso 

 Acceso 

 Acceso 

 Acceso 

 Acceso 

Zaton Verdes, Aintzane

Arranz Minguez, Maria Esmeralda

Calle Cardona, Rafael

Delgado Calle, Andrea

Fraile Viñuela, Javier

Garcia Tuñas, Fatima

Graiño Teira, Maria Concepcion

Laguera Castillero, Ainara

Martin Beltran, Alejandro

Meneses Gutierrez, Raquel

Norniella Prado, Maria

Primer opositor del tribunal

Primer opositor del tribunal

Primer opositor del tribunal

Primer opositor del tribunal

Primer opositor del tribunal

Primer opositor del tribunal

Primer opositor del tribunal

Primer opositor del tribunal

Primer opositor del tribunal

Primer opositor del tribunal

Primer opositor del tribunal

Inicio examenes

Inicio examenes

Inicio examenes

Inicio examenes

Inicio examenes

Inicio examenes

Inicio examenes

Inicio examenes

Inicio examenes

Inicio examenes

Inicio examenes

17/06/2023

17/06/2023

17/06/2023

17/06/2023

17/06/2023

17/06/2023

17/06/2023

17/06/2023

17/06/2023

17/06/2023

17/06/2023
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PROVINCIA: SEGOVIA
CUERPO: 0590 - PROFESORES DE ENSEÑANZA SECUNDARIA

ESPECIALIDAD: 011 - INGLES
TRIBUNAL: 12

TRIBUNAL: 13

TRIBUNAL: 14

TRIBUNAL: 15

María Moliner. Calle Ávila, 1 (40004 - Segovia   )

María Moliner. Calle Ávila, 1 (40004 - Segovia   )

María Moliner. Calle Ávila, 1 (40004 - Segovia   )

María Moliner. Calle Ávila, 1 (40004 - Segovia   )

 Ubicacion: 

 Ubicacion: 

 Ubicacion: 

 Ubicacion: 

921427011

921427011

921427011

921427011

 Teléfono:  

 Teléfono:  

 Teléfono:  

 Teléfono:  

Libre y reserva discapacidad

Libre y reserva discapacidad

Libre y reserva discapacidad

Libre y reserva discapacidad

 Acceso 

 Acceso 

 Acceso 

 Acceso 

Perez Sierra, Andres

Rodriguez De La Gala, Cristina

Sanchez Cabrejas, Andrea

Tapia Peña, Noelia

Primer opositor del tribunal

Primer opositor del tribunal

Primer opositor del tribunal

Primer opositor del tribunal

Inicio examenes

Inicio examenes

Inicio examenes

Inicio examenes

17/06/2023

17/06/2023

17/06/2023

17/06/2023


